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A002754571 ANGSHIKA  PAUL Female No  1 1 UR  6  99.17  100.00  488.00  95.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749034 DEBAMITA  GHOSH Female No  2 2 UR  1  89.33  93.00  452.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807724 AKRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  2  86.33  88.00  424.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718106 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  1  85.67  90.00  402.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516607 RIME  ROY Female No  5  2 5 SC  2  85.17  87.00  412.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866041 AISHEE  SARKAR Female No  6 6 UR  1  83.33  87.00  400.00  62.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442951 ANNAWSHA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  1  83.33  84.00  401.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885204 ARABINDA  BARMAN Male No  8 8 UR  4  82.83  80.00  418.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569983 SAMADRITA  DEY Female No  9 9 UR  1  82.50  82.00  404.00  73.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489072 ANUBHAB  SHIL Male No  10  2 10 OBC-B  2  81.67  80.00  423.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621478 SUBHA  SAHA Male No  11 11 UR  1  81.67  76.00  413.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463269 JINNAT REHENA SIDDIKA Female No  12 12 UR  2  81.17  80.00  403.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002482032 PARTHA SARATHI ISORE Male No  13  3 13 SC  1  81.00  85.00  383.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472824 ARABINDA  BARMAN Male No  14  4 14 SC  1  81.00  81.00  407.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643094 RADHIKA  BARMAN Female No  15  5 15 SC  3  81.00  81.00  404.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606686 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  16  6 16 SC  2  80.83  86.00  397.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504127 SHRUTI  SAHA Female No  17 17 UR  1  80.83  84.00  405.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558375 PINKI  BISWAS Female No  18 18 UR  2  80.83  80.00  400.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683562 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  19  7 19 SC  1  80.50  80.00  383.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684509 NIBEDITA  ROY Female No  20  8 20 SC  2  80.33  77.00  408.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543842 KOYEL  DAS Male No  21  9 21 SC  1  80.17  85.00  374.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601259 MEGHA  RAY Female No  22  10 22 SC  1  79.83  85.00  379.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610596 SIMA  BARMAN Female No  23  11 23 SC  1  79.83  83.00  393.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698862 SUDIP  BARMAN Male No  24  12 24 SC  3  79.83  83.00  389.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002664561 KAUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  25 25 UR  1  79.67  90.00  360.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648889 ANIKET  DAS Male No  26 26 UR  1  79.67  80.00  386.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504049 BARNITA  ROY Female No  27  13 27 SC  3  79.00  75.00  404.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632668 PRATIK  SAHA Male No  28 28 UR  1  78.83  84.00  378.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498702 RADHIKA  BARMAN Female No  29  14 29 SC  2  78.83  80.00  419.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645861 SANJIT  SAHA Male No  30 30 UR  1  78.67  87.00  370.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512522 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  31  15 31 SC  1  78.67  84.00  397.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489758 PRITIRAJ  BARMAN Male No  32  16 32 SC  1  78.50  80.00  388.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448203 RIMI  DUTTA Female No  33 33 UR  1  78.00  80.00  373.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522552 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  34  3 34 OBC-B  1  77.83  83.00  377.00  54.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586875 RUPALI  SHIL Female No  35  4 35 OBC-B  2  77.33  75.00  406.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561025 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  36  17 36 SC  1  77.00  88.00  350.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002531402 BIVA  DAS Female No  37  18 37 SC  1  77.00  75.00  388.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461803 JOYSHREE  RAKSHIT Female No  38 38 UR  1  76.83  80.00  371.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475881 DIPAK  ROY Male No  39  19 39 SC  1  76.67  88.00  360.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453353 SAYANTIKA  DEY Female No  40 40 UR  2  76.67  86.00  348.00  61.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532928 SOURAV  DEBNATH Male No  41 41 UR  3  76.67  82.00  352.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477047 SARASWATI  DAS Female No  42  20 42 SC  3  76.50  80.00  373.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486405 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  43  21 43 SC  3  76.50  75.00  384.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542661 SAMIR  ROY Male No  44  22 44 SC  2  76.33  80.00  363.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506378 BADSHA  ALAM Male No  45 45 UR  2  76.17  84.00  359.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443378 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  46  23 46 SC  1  75.83  84.00  350.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504470 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  47  24 47 SC  2  75.83  71.00  389.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550786 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  48  25 48 SC  1  75.67  74.00  369.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002454936 BIBHAS  ROY Male No  49  26 49 SC  2  75.50  74.00  393.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565907 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  50  27 50 SC  1  75.50  73.00  396.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513137 PARTHIBO  SEN Male No  51 51 UR  4  75.50  66.00  388.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474805 ARIJIT  MANDAL Male No  52  28 52 SC  2  75.17  85.00  344.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444678 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  53  29 53 SC  1  75.17  80.00  362.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873838 ANKITA  ROY Female No  54  30 54 SC  1  74.83  78.00  365.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559766 PRIYA  DUTTA Female No  55 55 UR  2  74.83  70.00  386.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459408 ANIK  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  4  73.67  74.00  359.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494193 SUBHAN  DAS Male No  57  31 57 SC  1  73.67  56.00  400.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525306 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  58  32 58 SC  2  73.33  75.00  340.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448536 MAMONI  BARMAN Female No  59 59 UR  2  73.17  80.00  332.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654207 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  60 60 UR  3  73.00  68.00  369.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002690102 SUSMITA  DEBNATH Female No  61 61 UR  1  72.67  76.00  346.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831100 SAHENA  PARVIN Female No  62 62 UR  1  72.67  75.00  343.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722186 SULTAN  MIA Male No  63  1 63 OBC-A  3  72.33  72.00  357.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482788 PIU  ROY Female No  64  33 64 SC  1  72.17  67.00  381.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614802 ABU SALEM RAHAMAN Male No  65 65 UR  1  71.83  77.00  337.00  47.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716952 SARADH  THAPA Male No  66  5 66 OBC-B  7  71.83  70.00  358.00  65.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513093 RUPAN  DAS Male No  67  34 67 SC  1  71.67  74.00  348.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914856 BHASKAR  RAY Male No  68  35 68 SC  2  71.67  70.00  374.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542908 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  69  36 69 SC  1  71.50  73.00  348.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675173 PRINCE  BALMIKI Male No  70  37 70 SC  5  70.83  79.00  329.00  41.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545721 KANIKA  BHOWMIK Female No  71 71 UR  1  70.67  70.00  347.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735814 SHAYAN  DEY Male No  72 72 UR  2  70.50  70.00  341.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002662124 SURJUNGSHU  DAS Male No  73 73 UR  1  70.50  69.00  352.00  58.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505576 KAJAL  DAS Male No  74  38 74 SC  4  70.17  73.00  367.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475779 BAPI  BARMAN Male No  75  39 75 SC  1  70.17  70.00  348.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449436 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  76  40 76 SC  2  70.17  65.00  356.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577634 BANANI  DEB Female No  77 77 UR  1  70.00  80.00  311.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602844 KANSHA  BARMAN Male No  78  41 78 SC  1  70.00  72.00  336.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615293 SAJINA  KHATUN Female No  79 79 UR  3  69.83  72.00  332.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595833 ANIT  SHARMA Male No  80 80 UR  1  69.83  70.00  341.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843417 SOURAV  DAS Male No  81 81 UR  1  69.33  64.00  353.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886428 KARNA  DEBNATH Male No  82 82 UR  4  69.33  60.00  370.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511566 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  83 83 UR  1  69.00  74.00  330.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618356 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  84  42 84 SC  1  69.00  70.00  367.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002485398 SARMISTHA  BARMAN Female No  85  43 85 SC  3  69.00  67.00  340.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535801 MUNNI  PARVIN Female No  86 86 UR  2  68.83  67.00  340.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519131 SABITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  87  44 87 SC  3  68.83  65.00  351.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633669 TIASHA  PAL Female No  88  6 88 OBC-B  5  68.50  65.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655394 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  89 89 UR  2  68.33  60.00  350.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508650 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  90  45 90 SC  5  68.17  62.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553864 HARUN RASID ALI Male No  91 91 UR  1  68.00  70.00  324.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512189 SUSNATA  DEY Male No  92 92 UR  1  67.83  71.00  323.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495166 FALGUNI  ROY Female No  93 93 UR  2  67.00  70.00  314.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516943 RASHI  BANIA Female No  94 94 UR  2  66.83  75.00  304.00  48.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544106 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  95  46 95 SC  1  66.67  70.00  311.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539490 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  96  47 96 SC  4  66.33  67.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002674170 TRISHAN  BARMAN Male No  97  48 97 SC  2  66.17  77.00  287.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571993 HRIDAY  BARMAN Male No  98  49 98 SC  2  66.17  70.00  305.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523869 SUJAY  DEY Male No  99 99 UR  1  66.17  65.00  325.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450091 DHRITIMAN  DEY Male No  100 100 UR  3  66.17  60.00  345.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551982 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  101  50 101 SC  3  66.00  62.00  324.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595777 RESHMI  DAS Female No  102  51 102 SC  1  65.50  63.00  337.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451916 BARNALI  ROY Female No  103  52 103 SC  2  65.33  61.00  340.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682106 DEBOJIT  PAL Male No  104 104 UR  1  65.17  70.00  326.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664059 MUSHTAQ  HOSSAIN Male No  105  7 105 OBC-B  3  64.83  65.00  324.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512407 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  106  53 106 SC  6  64.83  62.00  331.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543958 SAYANI  DEY Female No  107 107 UR  1  64.83  58.00  340.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549820 ANTARA  BAIRAGI Female No  108  54 108 SC  2  64.50  62.00  326.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002463167 RAKHI  SUTRADHAR Female No  109 109 UR  2  64.50  55.00  348.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541608 SATABDI  ROY Female No  110  55 110 SC  1  64.33  70.00  309.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663001 MEGHANJALI  BANIK Female No  111 111 UR  3  64.00  63.00  306.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582272 SAYAN  ROY Male No  112 112 UR  1  64.00  61.00  332.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673896 ARPITA  ROY Female No  113  56 113 SC  2  63.67  64.00  301.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811263 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  114  8 114 OBC-B  5  63.67  60.00  345.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529565 BEAUTI  PARVIN Female No  115 115 UR  1  63.67  56.00  343.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706010 SANJIB  DHAR Male No  116 116 UR  14  63.33  65.00  311.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451447 SABINA  YECHHMIN Female No  117 117 UR  1  63.33  64.00  303.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614680 SUJAL  PATOWARI Male No  118  57 118 SC  2  63.00  60.00  341.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499555 PRITAM  DAS Male No  119  58 119 SC  3  63.00  58.00  353.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442510 PAPRI  BARMAN Female No  120  59 120 SC  1  62.83  60.00  312.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002468683 LIPIKA  DEY Female No  121 121 UR  1  62.67  63.00  310.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567088 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  122  60 122 SC  3  62.67  61.00  319.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460853 ANANDA  BARMAN Male No  123  61 123 SC  2  62.00  62.00  310.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665121 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  124  62 124 SC  4  62.00  61.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759890 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  125  1 125 ST  18  61.83  56.00  306.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587687 SANCHITA  ACHARJEE Female No  126 126 UR  2  61.67  62.00  309.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676059 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  127  63 127 SC  1  61.17  59.00  309.00  53.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452950 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  128  64 128 SC  1  61.00  62.00  292.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554316 SUSATHI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  129 129 UR  1  61.00  61.00  307.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852025 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  130  65 130 SC  9  61.00  51.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693611 ASRAFUL  ALAM Male No  131  2 131 OBC-A  1  60.67  61.00  296.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590161 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  132  3 132 OBC-A  2  60.33  52.00  312.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002466673 HALIMA  BEGAM Female No  133 133 UR  3  60.17  65.00  284.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888053 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  134  66 134 SC  4  60.17  50.00  320.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612803 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  135 135 UR  2  60.00  60.00  291.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516866 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  136  67 136 SC  7  59.67  73.00  256.00  26.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491093 SHYAM CHARAN DEBNATH Male No  137  9 137 OBC-B  3  59.50  51.00  317.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611106 SNEHA  MAHANTA Female No  138 138 UR  2  58.50  62.00  281.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668587 ESUB  ALAM Male No  139  4 139 OBC-A  4  58.50  60.00  281.00  55.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827812 JUHITA  ROY Female No  140  68 140 SC  2  58.50  57.00  289.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442613 SUBHA  SARKAR Male No  141  69 141 SC  4  57.67  46.00  311.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542655 TAHABIR  HOSSAIN Male No  142  5 142 OBC-A  2  57.33  60.00  280.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679333 RIMI  DE Female No  143 143 UR  3  57.33  44.00  321.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494562 HARIMANTI  BARMAN Female No  144  70 144 SC  2  57.17  57.00  273.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002621587 MANISHA  PARVIN Female No  145 145 UR  3  57.17  52.00  303.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492488 AYAN  RAKSHIT Male No  146 146 UR  2  56.83  48.00  319.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520515 RIYA  MODAK Female No  147 147 UR  3  56.67  55.00  286.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792701 RAHUL  DEY Male No  148 148 UR  9  56.67  53.00  287.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507504 NUR  ALAM Male No  149 149 UR  2  56.67  51.00  292.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530691 JOY  BHOWMIK Male No  150 150 UR  3  56.33  55.00  283.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661894 BAHAR  SIDDIK Male No  151  6 151 OBC-A  1  56.17  54.00  273.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579398 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  152  10 152 OBC-B  1  55.67  56.00  266.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614465 DULALI  SEN Female No  153 153 UR  1  55.50  60.00  257.00  25.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554105 ANIMA  BASFORE Female No  154  71 154 SC  14  55.50  50.00  280.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609745 SAFFHA  AHAMED Male No  155 155 UR  3  54.67  53.00  278.00  43.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631643 ROSHAN  BANIA Male No  156 156 UR  1  54.67  47.00  309.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002553163 KOYEL  BHADRA Female No  157 157 UR  3  54.67  44.00  312.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477051 MANOB  BARMAN Male No  158  72 158 SC  5  54.50  55.00  267.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877269 FARJUL  HOSSAIN Male No  159 159 UR  2  54.33  56.00  273.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609670 SAMPA ROY ESHORE Female No  160  73 160 SC  1  54.33  52.00  275.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870949 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  161  7 161 OBC-A  6  54.33  47.00  280.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889360 ARIJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  162  74 162 SC  3  53.83  58.00  251.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514844 BAPPA  DEB Male No  163 163 UR  2  53.50  45.00  293.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501182 MAHI  BANIA Female No  164 164 UR  4  53.33  54.00  263.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637085 SUDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  165  11 165 OBC-B  4  53.33  50.00  280.00  26.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575484 TANUSRI  SARKAR Female No  166 166 UR  2  53.00  44.00  280.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571347 SOMASHREE SHIL SHARMA Female No  167  12 167 OBC-B  3  52.83  45.00  272.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787301 BANI  YEASMIN Female No  168  8 168 OBC-A  1  52.67  50.00  260.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002519780 SUSMITA  SAHA Female No  169 169 UR  2  52.67  44.00  300.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496462 MANOJ  ROY Male No  170  75 170 SC  7  52.50  57.00  245.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452108 YOGESH  ROY Male No  171  76 171 SC  7  52.33  55.00  248.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440756 VIVEK  RAHAMAN Male No  172  9 172 OBC-A  2  52.33  48.00  272.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671882 SHANTAI  SAHA Female No  173 173 UR  6  52.33  44.00  269.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532485 ASHIK KUMAR BARMAN Male No  174  77 174 SC  4  52.17  47.00  273.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573539 APARNA  BARMAN Female No  175 175 UR  6  51.83  44.00  267.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668211 PARAG  DAM Male No  176 176 UR  3  51.50  53.00  248.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680602 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  177  78 177 SC  1  51.33  48.00  256.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595514 MOSTAFIJUR  HOSSAIN Male No  178 178 UR  2  51.17  54.00  245.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666576 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  179  79 179 SC  5  51.17  44.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554443 SHUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  180  80 180 SC  1  50.83  50.00  264.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002622102 REJOWANA  PARVIN Female No  181 181 UR  3  50.50  46.00  256.00  48.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494753 MEHEBUL  RANA Male No  182 182 UR  1  50.33  56.00  234.00  26.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785486 ANGATH  ADHIKARI Male No  183  81 183 SC  5  50.33  48.00  251.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442833 AYAN  PAL Male Yes  184 184 UR  3  50.33  46.00  256.00  51.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590875 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  185 185 UR  2  50.33  44.00  264.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621616 GOURAV  MONDAL Male No  186 186 UR  3  50.00  45.00  261.00  48.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002481937 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  187 187 UR  2  50.00  45.00  250.00  55.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655300 BUBAI  DAS Male No  188  82 188 SC  2  50.00  44.00  256.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576573 PARAMITA  RAY Female No  189  83 189 SC  2  49.83  46.00  258.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440839 KAJAL  ROY Male No  190  84 190 SC  2  49.67  47.00  248.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544966 TRESHA  PAUL Female No  191 191 UR  2  49.17  44.00  251.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591174 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  192  85 192 SC  2  49.17  44.00  251.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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A002479926 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  193  86 193 SC  3  48.67  53.00  230.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686964 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  194  13 194 OBC-B  4  48.33  47.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518812 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  195  87 195 SC  2  48.17  45.00  250.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818389 AYAN  SAHA Male No  196 196 UR  7  47.67  45.00  240.00  27.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664577 RAJU  NAG Male No  197 197 UR  3  47.50  51.00  227.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828086 RAKESH  DAS Male No  198  88 198 SC  9  47.17  42.00  244.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446074 TANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  199  14 199 OBC-B  1  46.67  44.00  236.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479599 NEHA  ROY Female No  200  89 200 SC  2  46.50  46.00  230.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596328 PAPIYA  PAUL Female No  201  15 201 OBC-B  2  46.00  47.00  225.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582861 UDAY  MAHATO Male No  202 202 UR  4  45.50  47.00  223.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621304 DIPALI  DAS Female No  203 203 UR  4  45.50  44.00  229.00  25.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465551 UTPAL  DAS Male No  204  90 204 SC  1  45.33  44.00  224.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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(English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00
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Tie Break 
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A002733336 IRFAN  ALI Male No  205 205 UR  5  44.83  43.00  225.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639476 NEHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  206 206 UR  1  44.67  47.00  214.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605051 ARCHANA  BARMAN Female No  207 207 UR  1  44.67  44.00  224.00  26.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500732 PAPRI  SARKAR Female No  208 208 UR  3  44.67  44.00  222.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728135 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  209  91 209 SC  10  44.33  44.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731503 MASUD  ALOM Male No  210 210 UR  10  44.17  43.00  221.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631763 SANJAY  SUTRADHAR Male No  211 211 UR  3  44.00  44.00  220.00  31.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584480 AMAN  HARIJAN Male No  212  92 212 SC  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757343 RANA  DAS Male No  213  93 213 SC  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614572 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  214 214 UR  1  44.00  44.00  218.00  27.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456971 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  215  94 215 SC  4  44.00  44.00  217.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529316 BIPARNA  BARMAN Female No  216  95 216 SC  1  43.83  43.00  219.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002798086 ZAHEDUL  ISLAM Male No  217 217 UR  5  43.33  43.00  216.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602894 LAXMI KUMARI ISHAR Female No  218 218 UR  1  43.00  43.00  213.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547541 MD JAHANGIR ALAM Male No  219 219 UR  9  42.50  43.00  210.00  40.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670386 SUCHITRA  BARMAN Female No  220  96 220 SC  2  42.33  42.00  212.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454510 UDAY  DAS Male No  221  10 221 OBC-A  4  42.00  40.00  214.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582974 SANCHITA  SARKAR Female No  222 222 UR  2  40.83  41.00  203.00  25.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002722186 SULTAN  MIA Male No  63  1 1 OBC-A  3  72.33  72.00  357.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693611 ASRAFUL  ALAM Male No  131  2 2 OBC-A  1  60.67  61.00  296.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590161 RESMA  KHATUN Female No  132  3 3 OBC-A  2  60.33  52.00  312.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668587 ESUB  ALAM Male No  139  4 4 OBC-A  4  58.50  60.00  281.00  55.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542655 TAHABIR  HOSSAIN Male No  142  5 5 OBC-A  2  57.33  60.00  280.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661894 BAHAR  SIDDIK Male No  151  6 6 OBC-A  1  56.17  54.00  273.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870949 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  161  7 7 OBC-A  6  54.33  47.00  280.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787301 BANI  YEASMIN Female No  168  8 8 OBC-A  1  52.67  50.00  260.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440756 VIVEK  RAHAMAN Male No  172  9 9 OBC-A  2  52.33  48.00  272.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454510 UDAY  DAS Male No  221  10 10 OBC-A  4  42.00  40.00  214.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002718106 DIBAKAR  SHIL Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  1  85.67  90.00  402.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489072 ANUBHAB  SHIL Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  2  81.67  80.00  423.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522552 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  34  3 3 OBC-B  1  77.83  83.00  377.00  54.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586875 RUPALI  SHIL Female No  35  4 4 OBC-B  2  77.33  75.00  406.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716952 SARADH  THAPA Male No  66  5 5 OBC-B  7  71.83  70.00  358.00  65.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633669 TIASHA  PAL Female No  88  6 6 OBC-B  5  68.50  65.00  342.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664059 MUSHTAQ  HOSSAIN Male No  105  7 7 OBC-B  3  64.83  65.00  324.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811263 SOUBHIK  GHOSH Male No  114  8 8 OBC-B  5  63.67  60.00  345.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491093 SHYAM CHARAN DEBNATH Male No  137  9 9 OBC-B  3  59.50  51.00  317.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579398 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  152  10 10 OBC-B  1  55.67  56.00  266.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637085 SUDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  165  11 11 OBC-B  4  53.33  50.00  280.00  26.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571347 SOMASHREE SHIL SHARMA Female No  167  12 12 OBC-B  3  52.83  45.00  272.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002686964 BISHWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  194  13 13 OBC-B  4  48.33  47.00  239.00  32.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446074 TANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  199  14 14 OBC-B  1  46.67  44.00  236.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596328 PAPIYA  PAUL Female No  201  15 15 OBC-B  2  46.00  47.00  225.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002807724 AKRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  2  86.33  88.00  424.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516607 RIME  ROY Female No  5  2 2 SC  2  85.17  87.00  412.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482032 PARTHA SARATHI ISORE Male No  13  3 3 SC  1  81.00  85.00  383.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472824 ARABINDA  BARMAN Male No  14  4 4 SC  1  81.00  81.00  407.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643094 RADHIKA  BARMAN Female No  15  5 5 SC  3  81.00  81.00  404.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606686 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  16  6 6 SC  2  80.83  86.00  397.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683562 BABITA  BARMAN Female No  19  7 7 SC  1  80.50  80.00  383.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684509 NIBEDITA  ROY Female No  20  8 8 SC  2  80.33  77.00  408.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543842 KOYEL  DAS Male No  21  9 9 SC  1  80.17  85.00  374.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601259 MEGHA  RAY Female No  22  10 10 SC  1  79.83  85.00  379.00  61.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610596 SIMA  BARMAN Female No  23  11 11 SC  1  79.83  83.00  393.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698862 SUDIP  BARMAN Male No  24  12 12 SC  3  79.83  83.00  389.00  38.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002504049 BARNITA  ROY Female No  27  13 13 SC  3  79.00  75.00  404.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498702 RADHIKA  BARMAN Female No  29  14 14 SC  2  78.83  80.00  419.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512522 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  31  15 15 SC  1  78.67  84.00  397.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489758 PRITIRAJ  BARMAN Male No  32  16 16 SC  1  78.50  80.00  388.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561025 MANDIRA  BARMAN Female No  36  17 17 SC  1  77.00  88.00  350.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531402 BIVA  DAS Female No  37  18 18 SC  1  77.00  75.00  388.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475881 DIPAK  ROY Male No  39  19 19 SC  1  76.67  88.00  360.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477047 SARASWATI  DAS Female No  42  20 20 SC  3  76.50  80.00  373.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486405 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  43  21 21 SC  3  76.50  75.00  384.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542661 SAMIR  ROY Male No  44  22 22 SC  2  76.33  80.00  363.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443378 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  46  23 23 SC  1  75.83  84.00  350.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504470 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  47  24 24 SC  2  75.83  71.00  389.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002550786 AKASH  BARMAN Male No  48  25 25 SC  1  75.67  74.00  369.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454936 BIBHAS  ROY Male No  49  26 26 SC  2  75.50  74.00  393.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565907 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  50  27 27 SC  1  75.50  73.00  396.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474805 ARIJIT  MANDAL Male No  52  28 28 SC  2  75.17  85.00  344.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444678 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  53  29 29 SC  1  75.17  80.00  362.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873838 ANKITA  ROY Female No  54  30 30 SC  1  74.83  78.00  365.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494193 SUBHAN  DAS Male No  57  31 31 SC  1  73.67  56.00  400.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525306 BULTI  BARMAN Female No  58  32 32 SC  2  73.33  75.00  340.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482788 PIU  ROY Female No  64  33 33 SC  1  72.17  67.00  381.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513093 RUPAN  DAS Male No  67  34 34 SC  1  71.67  74.00  348.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914856 BHASKAR  RAY Male No  68  35 35 SC  2  71.67  70.00  374.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542908 TANISHA  SINGHA Female No  69  36 36 SC  1  71.50  73.00  348.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002675173 PRINCE  BALMIKI Male No  70  37 37 SC  5  70.83  79.00  329.00  41.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505576 KAJAL  DAS Male No  74  38 38 SC  4  70.17  73.00  367.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475779 BAPI  BARMAN Male No  75  39 39 SC  1  70.17  70.00  348.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449436 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  76  40 40 SC  2  70.17  65.00  356.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602844 KANSHA  BARMAN Male No  78  41 41 SC  1  70.00  72.00  336.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618356 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  84  42 42 SC  1  69.00  70.00  367.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485398 SARMISTHA  BARMAN Female No  85  43 43 SC  3  69.00  67.00  340.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519131 SABITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  87  44 44 SC  3  68.83  65.00  351.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508650 ANIK  BARMAN Male No  90  45 45 SC  5  68.17  62.00  357.00  43.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544106 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  95  46 46 SC  1  66.67  70.00  311.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539490 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  96  47 47 SC  4  66.33  67.00  340.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674170 TRISHAN  BARMAN Male No  97  48 48 SC  2  66.17  77.00  287.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:00.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002571993 HRIDAY  BARMAN Male No  98  49 49 SC  2  66.17  70.00  305.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551982 RAKESH  BARMAN Male No  101  50 50 SC  3  66.00  62.00  324.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595777 RESHMI  DAS Female No  102  51 51 SC  1  65.50  63.00  337.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451916 BARNALI  ROY Female No  103  52 52 SC  2  65.33  61.00  340.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512407 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  106  53 53 SC  6  64.83  62.00  331.00  50.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549820 ANTARA  BAIRAGI Female No  108  54 54 SC  2  64.50  62.00  326.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541608 SATABDI  ROY Female No  110  55 55 SC  1  64.33  70.00  309.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673896 ARPITA  ROY Female No  113  56 56 SC  2  63.67  64.00  301.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614680 SUJAL  PATOWARI Male No  118  57 57 SC  2  63.00  60.00  341.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499555 PRITAM  DAS Male No  119  58 58 SC  3  63.00  58.00  353.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442510 PAPRI  BARMAN Female No  120  59 59 SC  1  62.83  60.00  312.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567088 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  122  60 60 SC  3  62.67  61.00  319.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002460853 ANANDA  BARMAN Male No  123  61 61 SC  2  62.00  62.00  310.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665121 SAYANDITA  MANDAL Female No  124  62 62 SC  4  62.00  61.00  330.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676059 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  127  63 63 SC  1  61.17  59.00  309.00  53.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452950 BIKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  128  64 64 SC  1  61.00  62.00  292.00  31.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852025 AMIT CHANDRA BARMAN Male No  130  65 65 SC  9  61.00  51.00  314.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888053 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  134  66 66 SC  4  60.17  50.00  320.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516866 BISWAJIT  ROY Male No  136  67 67 SC  7  59.67  73.00  256.00  26.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827812 JUHITA  ROY Female No  140  68 68 SC  2  58.50  57.00  289.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442613 SUBHA  SARKAR Male No  141  69 69 SC  4  57.67  46.00  311.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494562 HARIMANTI  BARMAN Female No  144  70 70 SC  2  57.17  57.00  273.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554105 ANIMA  BASFORE Female No  154  71 71 SC  14  55.50  50.00  280.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477051 MANOB  BARMAN Male No  158  72 72 SC  5  54.50  55.00  267.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002609670 SAMPA ROY ESHORE Female No  160  73 73 SC  1  54.33  52.00  275.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889360 ARIJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  162  74 74 SC  3  53.83  58.00  251.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496462 MANOJ  ROY Male No  170  75 75 SC  7  52.50  57.00  245.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452108 YOGESH  ROY Male No  171  76 76 SC  7  52.33  55.00  248.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532485 ASHIK KUMAR BARMAN Male No  174  77 77 SC  4  52.17  47.00  273.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680602 NABANITA  BARMAN Female No  177  78 78 SC  1  51.33  48.00  256.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666576 DIPANKAR  BARMAN Male No  179  79 79 SC  5  51.17  44.00  270.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554443 SHUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  180  80 80 SC  1  50.83  50.00  264.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785486 ANGATH  ADHIKARI Male No  183  81 81 SC  5  50.33  48.00  251.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655300 BUBAI  DAS Male No  188  82 82 SC  2  50.00  44.00  256.00  34.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576573 PARAMITA  RAY Female No  189  83 83 SC  2  49.83  46.00  258.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440839 KAJAL  ROY Male No  190  84 84 SC  2  49.67  47.00  248.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002591174 BISHAL  BARMAN Male No  192  85 85 SC  2  49.17  44.00  251.00  28.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479926 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  193  86 86 SC  3  48.67  53.00  230.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518812 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  195  87 87 SC  2  48.17  45.00  250.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828086 RAKESH  DAS Male No  198  88 88 SC  9  47.17  42.00  244.00  28.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479599 NEHA  ROY Female No  200  89 89 SC  2  46.50  46.00  230.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465551 UTPAL  DAS Male No  204  90 90 SC  1  45.33  44.00  224.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728135 PAPPU  BARMAN Male No  209  91 91 SC  10  44.33  44.00  221.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584480 AMAN  HARIJAN Male No  212  92 92 SC  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757343 RANA  DAS Male No  213  93 93 SC  4  44.00  44.00  220.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456971 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  215  94 94 SC  4  44.00  44.00  217.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529316 BIPARNA  BARMAN Female No  216  95 95 SC  1  43.83  43.00  219.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670386 SUCHITRA  BARMAN Female No  220  96 96 SC  2  42.33  42.00  212.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002759890 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  125  1 1 ST  18  61.83  56.00  306.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


